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DATE
7/2/79

4/21/81

5/29/81

8/6/81

10/13/82

4/4/83

1/6/83

6/27/83

Re: FOIA-91~-506

APPENDIX A

A S
DESCRIPTION

Memoranda of Understanding between
the Department of Transportation
and Nuclear Regulatory Commission
regarding the Transportatio: of
Kadicuctive Materials (2 pages)

Letter to L. D. Santman from J. G,
Davie re NRC participaticn in IAEA
meeting (1 page)

Letter to L. D. Santman from W. J.
Dircks re revision of regulations

(2 pages)

Letter to DOT from R. M. Bernero re
comments on Federal Register Notice

(2 pages)

Letter to L. D. Santman from W, J.
Dircks re Response to DOT letter
concerning NRC participation in
revising IAEA transport regulations

(2 pages)

Letter to L. D. Santman from R. E.
Cunningham re Criteria Used for
Establishing Maximum Quantities of
Radioactive Materials which may be
Transported in Type A Packages (1

page)

Letter to DOT from R. M, Bernerc re
respor.se to Notice of Proposed
Rulemaking (3 pages)

Working Arrangements Between the
DOT and NRC with Respect to
Inspection/Enforcement and
Accident/Incident Investigation
with enclosures (34 pages)

Letter to H. Dugoff from W. J.
Dircks re Publication Date of Rules

(1 page)
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2/13/85 Letter to J. B. Dougherty from J.
M. Felton re Final response to FOIA
request with enclosed appendix (3

pages)




